
Delta County MCA Advisory Body – 2024                                                                                                                   

Anderson Amy amy.anderson@baycollege.edu Bay College   X      
Bednar John john.m.bednar@osfhealthcare.org OSF ED        
Benkendorf Robert robert.j.benkendorf@osfhealtcare.org Delta County MCA   

     
Bigsby Edward edward.f.bigsby@osfhealthcare.org Delta County MCA        
Bower Bob robert.bower@lifepointhealth.net Rampart EMS        
Chestnut Caleb caleb.chestnut@gmr.net Guardian Flight        
Geyer Paul pgeyer@deltacountymi.gov Delta County Emergency Management   X      
Ison Terra terra.l.ison@osfhealthcare.org OSF - TPM  

 
  

 
  

Lacross Matt matthew.lacrosse@mghs.org Rampart EMS        
Metzler Andrew andrew.volfire@gmail.com Rampart EMS        
Nault Connie connie.nault@mghs.org Rampart EMS        
O’Brien Becky beckyobrien22@yahoo.com Masonville EMS        
O’Brien Tom thomobri@aol.com Masonville EMS  

 
  

 
  

Patrick Cheryl cpatrick17@yahoo.com Rock Ambulance  
 

  
 

  
Peterson Jen jpeterson@deltacountymi.gov Delta County Central Dispatch   X      
Richard Margaret mugs1957@yahoo.com Tri-Star EMS        
Sliva Becky rebecca.a.sliva@osfhealthcare.org OSF ED        
Trudeau Ryan ryan.trudeau@gmr.net Guardian Flight        
VanDamme Bob vandammebob@yahoo.com Baldwin MFR  

 
  

 
  

Young Katherine emstristar@gmail.com Tri-Star EMS  
 

  
 

  
 

   Indicates primary voting member of agency. One vote per agency. 
Proxy voting is permitted with consent of Advisory Body members present. Quorum is10 members. 

 

X   Indicates Ex Officio member  
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